
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

No.

17

9

22b

4

25

28

276

131

76

44a

7c

26

-??-

94

53

54a

71

371

93

888

73

82

44b

49

31

96

21

161

158

35

74b

107

132

75a

111

711

222

65a

22a

221

600b

211

91

87b

Name

Kim Ræs Jensen

Ulrik Nielsen

Preben Lind

jens rasmussen

Bonny Laursen

Michael Poulsen

benjamin andersen

Jonas Dalager

Keld Sommer

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Chris Carlsen

- 6790838 -

Heini Guttesen

Rune Romdal

Michael Boss

Brian Kofod

Niclas Larsson

mathias poulsen

Christian Sebell Steensen

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Morten Overgaard

Rolf Bjørkvin

Erik Bo Nielsen

Mike Kofoed

Peter Sahlberg

Hans Henrik Christiansen

arne hartmann

Jan Hansen

jan bille carstensen

Bo Kristoffersen

Jerry Skovgaard

Ulf Lindqvist

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Jesper Christensen

olav austad

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Torsten Møller

Danny Lambrecht

Jesper Fogh

Karste Sørensen

Torsten Boisen

Arvid Ellingsen

Mark Larsen

Overall BestTm

1:01.976

1:02.636

1:03.103

1:03.280

1:03.299

1:03.320

1:03.737

1:04.031

1:04.127

1:04.142

1:04.223

1:04.326

1:04.739

1:04.836

1:04.860

1:04.953

1:05.338

1:06.022

1:06.179

1:06.810

1:06.885

1:07.027

1:07.164

1:07.559

1:07.669

1:07.989

1:08.194

1:08.237

1:08.358

1:08.765

1:08.908

1:09.004

1:09.215

1:09.570

1:09.850

1:10.355

1:10.378

1:10.453

1:10.516

1:10.533

1:10.584

1:10.735

1:10.877

1:10.901

In Session

Black 1220-1240

Black 1100-1120

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Red 1515-1530

Black 1500-1515

Black 1220-1240

Black 1500-1515

Black 1220-1240

Black 1340-1400

Black 1220-1240

Black 1340-1400

Black 1340-1400

Black 1340-1400

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Red 1240-1300

Red 1400-1420

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Red 1120-1140

Black 1340-1400

Red 1120-1140

Red 1240-1300

Red 1400-1420

Black 1220-1240

Red 1400-1420

Red 1120-1140

Red 1515-1530

Red 1240-1300

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

2nd Overall Time

1:02.237

1:02.845

1:03.568

1:03.700

1:03.413

1:03.327

1:03.940

1:04.139

1:04.197

1:04.493

1:05.224

1:04.671

1:05.145

1:05.309

1:05.192

1:05.246

1:05.559

1:06.209

1:06.329

1:07.106

1:06.984

1:07.679

1:07.213

1:08.014

1:07.771

1:08.138

1:08.588

1:08.378

1:09.545

1:08.923

1:08.949

1:09.549

1:09.331

1:09.587

1:09.968

1:10.633

1:11.135

1:10.800

1:10.544

1:10.557

1:11.623

1:11.389

1:11.379

1:11.374

2nd Session

Black 1500-1515

Black 1100-1120

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1220-1240

Black 1500-1515

Red 1515-1530

Black 1500-1515

Black 1220-1240

Black 1500-1515

Black 1220-1240

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Black 1340-1400

Red 1240-1300

Red 1400-1420

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Black 1340-1400

Black 1500-1515

Red 1120-1140

Black 1340-1400

Red 1400-1420

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Black 1100-1120

Red 1515-1530

Red 1120-1140

Red 1515-1530

Black 1500-1515

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

Nat/State Class

Sort

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Sort

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen
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Pos

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

No.

99

401

142

667

64

61

10

65b

86

60

600a

141

325

503

164

69

129

18

11

114b

257

186a

212

79

1

1010

198

20

58

77

104

50

182

55

181

261

32

36

36

160

57

666

12

919

Name

Torben Madsen

Lars Hansen

martin petersen

thomas hulstrøm

Frank Pedersen

Bent Fischer

Pavia Sørensen

Flemming Lyng

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

niels knudsen

Martin Poder Sørensen

Morten Hansen

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Lars Christensen

Oddbjørn Austad

Nicolai Damgaard

troels bertelsen

Thomas Beck

Christian Dencker

Rune Debel

stine glad hansen

Janne Husted

Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen

Rasmus W Andersen

Per Liebst

André Gammelgaard

Karsten Frostholm

Børge Kristoffersen

Jan Toft

Anders Grønvold Jensen

Ole Hansen

Daniel Ljunggreen

Steven Arn

Dorte Pedersen

Finn Carlsen

Brian Larsen Varta

Bjarke Brændgaard

Michael Bundgaard

Michael Bundgaard

Jack Hulstrøm

anders madsen

Daniel Borghei

søren birnbacher

Martin Pedersen

Overall BestTm

1:10.951

1:11.357

1:11.614

1:11.788

1:11.854

1:12.015

1:12.170

1:12.853

1:13.213

1:13.342

1:13.585

1:13.824

1:13.958

1:13.960

1:14.154

1:14.235

1:14.301

1:14.388

1:14.427

1:14.495

1:14.641

1:14.684

1:14.958

1:15.060

1:15.411

1:15.468

1:16.937

1:17.048

1:17.213

1:17.687

1:17.899

1:17.948

1:18.162

1:18.192

1:18.660

1:19.021

1:19.282

1:19.857

1:20.307

1:20.321

1:21.393

1:21.722

1:21.828

1:22.024

In Session

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1400-1420

Red 1240-1300

Red 1400-1420

Red 1240-1300

Red 1120-1140

Blue 1300-1320

Blue 1140-1200

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Red 1120-1140

Red 1240-1300

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

Red 1240-1300

Red 1120-1140

Blue 1140-1200

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1530-1545

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1400-1420

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1240-1300

Red 1240-1300

Green 1200-1220

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1530-1545

Blue 1530-1545

Blue 1140-1200

Blue 1530-1545

Blue 1300-1320

Blue 1140-1200

Green 1545-1600

Blue 1530-1545

Green 1545-1600

Green 1320-1340

Green 1545-1600

2nd Overall Time

1:11.098

1:11.783

1:14.055

1:12.352

1:12.192

1:12.436

1:12.452

1:13.041

1:13.320

1:14.025

1:13.786

1:13.851

1:14.462

1:14.438

1:14.525

1:14.631

1:14.546

1:14.996

1:14.466

1:15.184

1:14.895

1:15.068

1:16.157

1:15.193

1:15.535

1:15.729

1:17.188

1:17.455

1:17.833

1:18.023

1:18.514

1:18.363

1:18.643

1:19.287

1:19.461

1:19.095

1:20.200

1:20.020

1:20.675

1:21.423

1:23.076

1:22.898

1:22.527

1:22.376

2nd Session

Red 1515-1530

Red 1515-1530

Red 1240-1300

Blue 1530-1545

Red 1400-1420

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Red 1240-1300

Red 1120-1140

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1140-1200

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1515-1530

Red 1400-1420

Red 1120-1140

Red 1240-1300

Red 1515-1530

Red 1240-1300

Red 1240-1300

Red 1120-1140

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1530-1545

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1420-1440

Red 1515-1530

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1530-1545

Red 1400-1420

Blue 1530-1545

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1530-1545

Blue 1300-1320

Blue 1530-1545

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1140-1200

Blue 1300-1320

Blue 1530-1545

Green 1545-1600

Green 1200-1220

Green 1545-1600

Nat/State Class

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Blå

Ingen

Grøn

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Printed: 6/16/2012 16:16:15

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Merged Saturday laptimes

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Page 2/3



Pos

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

No.

6

182

143

89

766

796

796

54b

230

122

87a

150

264

140

982

221

26

524

16

97

Name

Ditte Sommer

Steven Arn

Mike Hulstrøm

Morten Konge

Jeanette Winther Kröll

David Balla Guy

David Balla Guy

Michael Sander

Mark Varta

Emil Aller

Dennis Skovgaard Jensen

Henrik Larsen

Martin Auglend Høyland

Simon Pedersen

michael poulsen

Jesper Fogh

Chris Carlsen

Claus Bjældgaard

Christoffer Gøth

Anders Nordhavn

Overall BestTm

1:22.328

1:22.374

1:22.454

1:23.318

1:24.825

1:24.908

1:25.000

1:27.500

1:28.375

1:30.894

1:33.293

1:36.000

1:38.753

1:39.085

1:55.535

In Session

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1140-1200

Green 1440-1500

Green 1200-1220

Green 1200-1220

Blue 1140-1200

Blue 1530-1545

Green 1320-1340

Green 1320-1340

Green 1320-1340

Green 1545-1600

Green 1200-1220

Blue 1140-1200

Green 1200-1220

Blue 1140-1200

Blue 1140-1200

Red 1015-1030

Black 0900-0915

Black 1100-1120

Red 1015-1030

2nd Overall Time

1:22.766

1:22.839

1:22.489

1:23.934

1:24.920

1:26.664

1:26.895

1:28.118

1:28.544

1:31.611

1:35.440

1:38.815

1:41.222

2nd Session

Blue 1420-1440

Blue 1140-1200

Green 1545-1600

Green 1200-1220

Green 1200-1220

Blue 1140-1200

Blue 1530-1545

Green 1545-1600

Green 1320-1340

Green 1320-1340

Green 1545-1600

Green 1545-1600

Blue 1140-1200

Green 1545-1600

Blue 1140-1200

Blue 1140-1200

Red 1015-1030

Black 0900-0915

Black 1100-1120

Red 1015-1030

Nat/State Class

Supersport

Grøn

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Blå

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Sort

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike
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